Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction 839164b8202eebab04531d6b96bd045c0593fa8e716da327f94bb150cec62al2
Block 000000000000000006529f89¢c103924b018F4b49f3fb2e726d4411cbf7400b2c
607909
Timestamp 51823-07-04 02:10:00 utc
Confirmations 236022
Fee Paid 0.0001

2 Inputs , 2 Outputs

Input 18NBmPg569gty4NLe3hXYucboEvMDhBjBWL

#0 via 1144600a8e980d7769a0...[372]

Input 19TAUBkne9x3CrPVYDUtwCNuEDsZrYlddu

#1 via cf4bc857e9f628784abb...[1]

Output 1G1gEKEC5DAr4fvM94KXZK7nRjBtUJjs6n

#0

Output 128KZoPVpAtieJ9PYTLWrdYxShWv8udStj.

#1

Total Input:

Total Input:

0.00000546

985.43516407

985.43516953

400.0005

585.43456953

985.43506953

BSV

BSV

BSV

BSV

BSV

BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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Receipt created on: 2024-05-11 03:27:16 utc
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